

O.C. Suit No. - 03/2018

Order No. - 11

Dated - 12.10.2018

*Ld. Lawyer for the plaintiff files hazira.
O.P. files a petition prays for time for filing W.S.
Perused the record. Considered.
Prayer for time is allowed.
Case is adjourned today.
Fix:- 16.01.2019 for W.S. by O.P.*

D/C

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**